General information about company

Scrip code 533294

NSE Symbol RKDL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE722J01012

Name of the company

RAVI KUMAR DISTILLERIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares sl?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class % of

) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 5662345 5662345 | 23.59 5662345 5662345 |[23.59
Promoter
Group

B) Public 9665 18337655 18337655 | 76.41 18337655 18337655 | 76.41
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 9668 24000000 24000000 | 100 24000000 24000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholfiing ,asa |Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . - A A held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa L
convertible . . % of o, of |dematerialized
I securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % 0 /00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X)As |No.|total | total
X) 0.(a)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 23.59 145497 |2.57 | 5662345
Promoter
Group
B) Public 76.41 18309103
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1454971 0.61 | 23971448




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
. . h: it h:
Category & Nos.Of |fullypaid |paid- |S1F€S | B1ECS ?C:f:jlate 4 |Noof Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De, osi>;0 s (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares equity posttory p of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (rvy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class .
held o X oo | Total Voting
) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) i?:gf;i;‘gi?&l‘f; 3 5662345 5662345 |23.59 5662345 5662345 |23.59
(SXS’('IT)‘“*‘I 3 5662345 5662345 |23.59 5662345 5662345 |23.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
lzirrlgmoter 3 5662345 5662345 |23.59 5662345 5662345 [23.59
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@)) ;ﬁgﬂgfiﬁmal 9545 4729758 4729758 |19.71 4729758 4729758 | 19.71
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |35 2350085 2350085 |9.79 2350085 2350085 19.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) B CREeg‘Stered 1 1000 1000 |0 1000 1000 |0
() égzc?fg;er 84 11256812 11256812 | 46.9 11256812 11256812 | 46.9
(S];‘;}T)"tal 9665 18337655 18337655 | 76.41 18337655 18337655 | 76.41
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 9665 18337655 18337655 | 76.41 18337655 18337655 | 76.41
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 9668 24000000 24000000 | 100 24000000 24000000 | 100
sz]lg +C) 9668 24000000 24000000 | 100 24000000 24000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares S}(l) - Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding -, . - sa sa .
convertible W t securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xagran S No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) @ | Shares | > @ | Shares
held held
(® (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 23.59 145497 |2.57 | 5662345
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 23.59 145497 | 257 | 5662345
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 23.59 145497 |2.57 | 5662345
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.71 4729656
(a(ii)) 9.79 2321635
(b) 0 1000
(e) 46.9 11256812
Sub-Total (B) 76.41 18309103
©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
76.41 18309103
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 23971448
Total (A+B+C 100 145497 [0.61 | 23971448

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R V RAVIKUMAR

R AMIRTHAVALLI

SIVA SANKAR V

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACZPR4932K

ADJPA9449B

ANIPS7843]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5508976

150497

2872

5662345

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

5508976

150497

2872

5662345

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.95

0.63

0.01

23.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5508976

150497

2872

5662345

Class eg:y

Total

5508976

150497

2872

5662345

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.95

0.63

0.01

23.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.95

0.63

0.01

23.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

145497

145497

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

96.68

2.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5508976

150497

2872

5662345

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) SHAKUNTLA GUPTA

K R GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AHNPG3753A

AHNPG3758M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 348011
held (IV)

316903

664914

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 348011
(V) (VD

316903

664914

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 145
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32

2.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 348011

316903

664914

Class eg:y

Total 348011

316903

664914

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.45

1.32

2.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.45
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

348011

316903

664914

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

COMFORT
INTECH
LIMITED

FIRST
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LTD

PADMA
IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NANDLAL
VYAPAAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CHIRAAG
SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACC5567H

AAACF1145]

AAACLA4269P

AACCNT7327E

AADCC3261F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

52

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1501

11061020

2366000

785301

533848

1409800

1484106

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1501

11061020

2366000

785301

533848

1409800

1484106

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

46.09

9.86

3.27

2.22

6.18

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1501

11061020

2366000

785301

533848

1409800

1484106

Class eg:y

Total

1501

11061020

2366000

785301

533848

1409800

1484106

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

46.09

9.86

3.27

2.22

5.87

6.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

46.09

9.86

3.27

2.22

6.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 1501 11061020
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2366000

785301

533848

1409800

1484106

Reason for not providingPAIN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BPJ HOLDING PVT LTD

SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA)
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAECMS8553H

AAFCS6794R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

29

84

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3676000

511000

194291

11256812

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3676000

511000

194291

11256812

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.32

2.13

46.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit:

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

3676000

511000

194291

11256812

Class eg:y

Total

3676000

511000

194291

11256812

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.32

2.13

0.81

46.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.32

2.13

0.81

46.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3676000

511000

194291

11256812




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



