General information about compan	y
Scrip code	533294
NSE Symbol	RKDL
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE722J01012
Name of the company	RAVI KUMAR DISTILLERIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	ategory Nos Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	ly No. Of -up shares underlying hel ty Denository hel	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity		ity Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)) 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	5662345			5662345	23.59	5662345		5662345	23.59
(B)	Public	9665	18337655			18337655	76.41	18337655		18337655	76.41
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9668	24000000			24000000	100	24000000		24000000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied s	ecuriti	es		
Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities exercised was a convertible of the convertible securities of		Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				23.59			145497	2.57	5662345
(B)	Public				76.41					18309103
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			145497	0.61	23971448

	Table II - State	ement show	ving share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Voting l urities (Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	5662345			5662345	23.59	5662345		5662345	23.59
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	5662345			5662345	23.59	5662345		5662345	23.59
(2)	Foreign				-	-		-			_
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	5662345			5662345	23.59	5662345		5662345	23.59
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder				•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9545	4729758			4729758	19.71	4729758		4729758	19.71
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	35	2350085			2350085	9.79	2350085		2350085	9.79
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	84	11256812			11256812	46.9	11256812		11256812	46.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9665	18337655			18337655	76.41	18337655		18337655	76.41
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9665	18337655			18337655	76.41	18337655		18337655	76.41
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		9668	24000000			24000000	100	24000000		24000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		9668	24000000			24000000	100	24000000		24000000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Pro	mote	r and l	Promot	er Gro	սթ	
	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number Shares p or other encumb (XIII)	oledged wise	Number of equity shares	
Sr.		Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				23.59			145497	2.57	5662345	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				23.59			145497	2.57	5662345	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				23.59			145497	2.57	5662345	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	L				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				19.71					4729656	
(a(ii))				9.79					2321635	
(b)				0					1000	
(e)				46.9					11256812	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				76.41					18309103	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				76.41					18309103	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	lon Pı	ublic shau	reholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					23971448	
Total (A+B+C)				100			145497	0.61	23971448	

	Ι	ndividuals/Hindu und	ivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R V RAVIKUMAR	R AMIRTHAVALLI	SIVA SANKAR V	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACZPR4932K	ADJPA9449B	ANIPS7843J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5508976	150497	2872	5662345
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5508976	150497	2872	5662345
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.95	0.63	0.01	23.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	5508976	150497	2872	5662345
Class eg:y				
Total	5508976	150497	2872	5662345
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.95	0.63	0.01	23.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.95	0.63	0.01	23.59
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	pered (XIII)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
No. (a)	0	145497	0	145497
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	96.68	0	2.57
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5508976	150497	2872	5662345
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders hol	ding nominal share capita	al in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHAKUNTLA GUPTA	K R GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHNPG3753A	AHNPG3758M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	348011	316903	664914
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	348011	316903	664914
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.45	1.32	2.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	348011	316903	664914
Class eg:y			
Total	348011	316903	664914
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.45	1.32	2.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.45	1.32	2.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	348011	316903	664914
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Ar	y Other (spec	ify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			COMFORT INTECH LIMITED	FIRST FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	PADMA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	NANDLAL VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	CHIRAAG SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)			АААСС5567Н	AAACF1145J	AAACL4269P	AACCN7327E	AADCC3261F
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	52	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1501	11061020	2366000	785301	533848	1409800	1484106
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1501	11061020	2366000	785301	533848	1409800	1484106
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	46.09	9.86	3.27	2.22	5.87	6.18
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	s of securities (IX)	+	<u>.</u>	•
Class eg: X	1501	11061020	2366000	785301	533848	1409800	1484106
Class eg:y							
Total	1501	11061020	2366000	785301	533848	1409800	1484106
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	46.09	9.86	3.27	2.22	5.87	6.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	46.09	9.86	3.27	2.22	5.87	6.18
Number of Locked	in shares (2	XII)					•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1501	11061020	2366000	785301	533848	1409800	1484106		
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BPJ HOLDING PVT LTD	SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECM8553H	AAFCS6794R		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	29	84
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3676000	511000	194291	11256812
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3676000	511000	194291	11256812
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.32	2.13	0.81	46.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	3676000	511000	194291	11256812
Class eg:y				
Total	3676000	511000	194291	11256812
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.32	2.13	0.81	46.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.32	2.13	0.81	46.91
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3676000	511000	194291	11256812

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence